

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 1001 OF 2022

Ku. Sonali Suresh Chinchale (Mrs. Sonali Viraj Ghude) Vs. The State of
Maharashtra & Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. B.G. Kulkarni, Advocate for the Petitioner.
Mr. A.S. Fulzele, A.G.P. for Respondent Nos. 1 to 5.

**CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR &
ANIL L. PANSARE, JJ.**

DATED : 20 APRIL 2022

Returnable date for service on Respondent
Nos. 7 and 8 is extended till 13 June 2022.

[ANIL L. PANSARE, J.]

[NITIN JAMDAR, J.]